
331 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 4102 0 0 7 428

332 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 4082 -20 20 5 375

333 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 4075 -27 7 4 4611

334 Team Penske 22 4072 -30 3 2 3010

335 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 4058 -44 14 3 285

336 Team Penske 12 4057 -45 1 1 92

337 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 4048 -54 9 1 115

338 Hendrick Motorsports 9 4028 -74 20 3 245

339 Team Penske 2 2264 -1838 1764 3 244

3310 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2226 -1876 38 0 12

3311 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 2190 -1912 36 0 01

3312 Hendrick Motorsports 88 2172 -1930 18 1 50

3313 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2161 -1941 11 1 113

3314 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2159 -1943 2 0 11

3315 Roush Fenway Racing 6 2148 -1954 11 0 00

3316 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2091 -2011 57 1 50

3317 Hendrick Motorsports 48 773 -3329 1318 0 01

3318 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 764 -3338 9 0 00

3319 Wood Brothers Racing 21 715 -3387 49 0 00

3320 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 669 -3433 46 0 00

3321 Roush Fenway Racing 17 642 -3460 27 0 00

3322 Leavine Family Racing 95 635 -3467 7 0 00

3323 Richard Childress Racing 3 628 -3474 7 0 02

3324 Germain Racing 13 564 -3538 64 0 02

3325 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 467 -3635 97 0 00

3326 Richard Childress Racing 8 467 -3635 0 0 00

3327 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 459 -3643 8 0 00

3328 Front Row Motorsports 34 455 -3647 4 0 00

3329 GO FAS Racing 32 392 -3710 63 0 00

3330 Front Row Motorsports 38 375 -3727 17 0 00

3331 Front Row Motorsports 36 364 -3738 11 0 00

3332 Premium Motorsports 15 292 -3810 72 0 00

3333 StarCom Racing 00 262 -3840 30 0 00

3334 Spire Motorsports 77 176 -3926 86 1 00

3335 Petty Ware Racing 51 170 -3932 6 0 00

2336 Premium Motorsports 27 145 -3957 25 0 00

3337 Rick Ware Racing 52 133 -3969 12 0 00

1338 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 132 -3970 1 0 00

439 Beard Motorsports 162 71 -4031 61 0 00

1240 Rick Ware Racing 53 54 -4048 17 0 00

241 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -4064 16 0 00

1342 Motorsports Business
Management

66 29 -4073 9 0 00

443 Rick Ware Racing 54 26 -4076 3 0 00

144 XCI Racing 81 15 -4087 11 0 00
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145 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -4101 14 0 00

146 Germain Racing 127 1 -4101 0 0 00

147 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -4102 1 0 00
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